
MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 88920496

Data publicarii	30.10.23	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 950,28 RON - 950,28 RON

Descriere: LACAT ALAMA 40MM 24840 BUC 1,00 21,01 21,01 LACAT TIJA EXT CURBATA 50MM-24850 BUC 5,00 24,37 121,85 LANT ZN 5.5MM M 4,00 10,08 40,32 VAR PASTA 5KG BUC 30,00 5,88 176,40 ARACET CONSTRUCTII AXEL1KG BUC 5,00 9,24 46,20 ELECTROZI SUPERTIT 2.5 Kg 9,00 21,01 189,09 DISC SMIRGHEL 125*22 P80-321514 Buc 2,00 10,92 21,84 DISC ABRAZIV 125*1.6*22-187171 BUC 10,00 4,20 42,00 PERIE SARMA MANER PLASTIC SEMILUNA-06965 BUC 4,00 5,04 20,16 OTEL BETON 6MM-COLAC Kg 5,80 4,20 24,36 TABLA CUTATA T12 8017-0.3 1.5M-0.91 BUC 5,00 28,57 142,85 OTEL BETON 8-B500C-BARA Kg 14,76 3,53 52,10 ROATA ROABA 3.5/8-35708 BUC 1,00 52,10 52,10
